
 

 

 

 

 

 

 ‘Transport To School’ 

Arrangements 

Academic Year 2016-2017 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Background 

Meoncross School currently operates 4 Bus Routes to and 

from school on a daily basis. (Pupils may choose to use the bus 

as often as they like (Subject to availability of seats), and we 

base the size of vehicle on demand for the route. We would 

therefore encourage places to be booked in advance on an 

annual basis, to help ensure we are operating the correct size 

of vehicle to cater for demand. Places are then allocated on a 

first-come, first-served basis. You will find details of the prices 

for 5 day return journeys detailed in the following pages, and 

termly commitments for any lesser number of journeys are 

priced on a pro-rata basis at a higher rate, an example of which 

can also be found. 

Ad hoc or occasional trips are also possible provided there are 

sufficient seats available on the respective vehicle, and are 

charged at a price per journey, payable by cash to the school 

office in advance of the trip. Details of these prices can be 

found in the following pages. Again this is subject to 

availability, and we would therefore encourage a regular 

advance booking.  

If you wish to book a regular place for your son/daughter on 

school transport then parents of existing pupils should contact 

the school office, and parents of prospective pupils, the 

Admissions Team. 

 

 



 

 

Westbound ‘Warsash’ Route 

 

Fare 

Stage 
   

7 07:41 Hedge End 16:55 

7 07:43 Whites Way 16:48 

7 08:00 Crow’s NEst 16:43 

6 08:03 Navigator Inn 16:38 

6 08:05 Sarisbury Green One Stop  

6 08:17 Heath Road 16:30 

5 08:20 Peters Road 16:29 

5 08:25 Warsash Co-Op 16:24 

5 08:26 Opposite Church Road, Warsash 

EMT H 

16:23 

5 08:30 EMT Hire Shop 16:22 

3 08:33 Holiday Inn, Fareham 16:04 

2 08:36 Ranvilles Lane 16:01 

 08:45 Meoncross School 15:58 
 

The Bus will be able to stop at any ‘Bus Stop’ along the advertised route. Actual arrival times may vary. 

Fare Stage Termly  

Termly (One Way 

only) Ad hoc trip 

1 £290 £159.50 £3.00 

2 £315 £173.25 £3.00 

3 £340 £187 £3.25 

4 £365 £200.75 £3.25 

5 £390 £214.50 £3.50 

6 £415 £228.25 £3.75 

7 £440 £242 £4.00 

8 £465 £255.75 £4.25 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Southbound ‘Lee & Gosport’ Route 

 

 

Fare 

Stage 
   

5 07:45 Fort Brockhurst bus stop 16:48 

 
5 07:50 Elson Road just past Ham Lane 16:44 

5 07:52 Albemarle Ave bus stop (Elson Road End) 16:41 

5 08:00 Gosport Ferry 16:35 

4 08:03 Bury Road 16:32 

4 08:05 Anglesey Road 16:30 

3 08:10 Cherque Way 16:25 

3 08:11 David Newbury Drive 16:21 

2 08:15 Elmore Road 16:18 

2 08:18 Lee on Solent High Street / Beach Road 16:13 

1 08:21 Sea Lane Bus Stop 16:09 

1 08:29 Cottes Way 16:05 

1 08:32 Plymouth Drive Park 16:03 

1 08:35 Cuckoo Pint 16:03 

 08:45 Meoncross School 16:00 
 

The Bus will be able to stop at any ‘Bus Stop’ along the advertised route.  

Actual arrival times may vary. 

Fare Stage Termly  

Termly (One Way 

only) Ad hoc trip 

1 £290 £159.50 £3.00 
2 £315 £173.25 £3.00 
3 £340 £187 £3.25 
4 £365 

3325 

£200.75 £3.25 
5 £390 £214.50 £3.50 
6 £415 £228.25 £3.75 
7 £440 £242 

 

£4.00 

 
8 £465 £255.75 £4.25 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Northbound ‘Whiteley’ Route 

Fare 

Stage    

7 07:45 Bishops Waltham 16.45 

5 8.10 Lippizzaner Fields  16.27 

5 8.12 Sweethill Crescent 16.24 

5 8.14 Whiteley Primary School 16.22 

5 8.16 Solent Hotel 16.16 

3 8.20 TGI Fridays 16:08 

2 8:30 The Avenue 16:06 

 8.36 Meoncross School 16:00 

Fare Stage Termly  

Termly (One Way 

only) Ad hoc trip 

1 £290 £159.50 £3.00 
2 £315 £173.25 £3.00 
3 £340 £187 £3.25 
4 £365 

3325 

£200.75 £3.25 
5 £390 £214.50 £3.50 
6 £415 £228.25 £3.75 
7 £440 £242 

 

£4.00 

 
8 £465 £255.75 £4.25 
5    
6    
7    

 

The Bus will be able to stop at any ‘Bus Stop’ along the advertised route.  

Actual arrival times may vary. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

‘Denmead’ Route 

 

Fare 

Stage Timings   Timings  

8 tbc Petersfield 

 

  

tbc 

8 7:30am Horndean 4:50pm 

7 7:35am Hambledon 4:45pm 

7 7:40am Denmead 4:40pm 

7 8:10am Wickham Square (Lloyds TSB) 4:25pm 

4 8:15am Knowle Village 4:20pm 

3 8:25am Citroen Garage Fareham 4:15pm 

2 8:30am BHF Shop, Fareham 4:09pm 

2 8:35am Highlands Road  4:08pm 

 8:40am Meoncross School 4:00pm 

Fare Stage Termly  

Termly (One Way 

only) Ad hoc trip 

1 £290 £159.50 £3.00 
2 £315 £173.25 £3.00 
3 £340 £187 £3.25 
4 £365 

3325 

£200.75 £3.25 
5 £390 £214.50 £3.50 
6 £415 £228.25 £3.75 
7 £440 £242 

 

£4.00 

 
8 £465 £255.75 £4.25 

 

The Bus will be able to stop at any ‘Bus Stop’ along the advertised route.  

Actual arrival times may vary. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Notes 

 



 

 

 

 


